
中江　彬文 いぬねこ 森定　晃弘 ＥＢＩＳＵ
中根　啓伍 ゼファー 小西　礼央 ＥＢＩＳＵ
吉岡　佑樹 小宇宙（コスモ） 藤田　竜也 tenez
貞中　優人 小宇宙（コスモ） 辻本　万里 tenez
竹歳　真尋 BRAVE kyoto 要　崇幸 Bremen
二瓶　恭輔 TEAM POKOYAMA 伊藤　幸彦 PA・CORN
西村　太一 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴO? 井口　裕司 Aqua
森本　晃 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴO? 坂田　晴人 Aqua
大西　恭寛 だっち会 小笹　和真 Ｇｒｉｐ
千崎　圭二 ｂｕｔｔｅｒｆｌｙ　ｅｆｆｅｃｔ 井上　匠 praise
池田　智仁 middle cross 中田　匡亮 PEACE LABO
長田　卓也 王下七武海 皆川　陽人 小宇宙（コスモ）
中井　健一朗 ＳＴＣ 草川　武司 ミレニアム
興村　祐介 ＳＴＣ 藤原　淳 ミレニアム
藤岡　雄飛 カラナイト 末長　志朗 京都ぜろよんＴＣ
吉川　忠 個人加入 田中　康太 BiSEKi
井口　陽太 小宇宙（コスモ） 池田　達志 Team Lea＊Lea
宮嶋　健人 チーム花水木 金井　秀恭 Team Lea＊Lea
勝部　康平 TEAM POKOYAMA 山内　一志 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 
村井　章紀 Ｂｌａｃｋ♡Ｃａｔ 松本　貴裕 小宇宙（コスモ）
渡辺　正樹 いぬねこ 渡邊　俊輔 BIG BEAR
中澤　嵐 王下七武海 永森　治夫 リアテニ
池上　達也 そんじゃまあコンチワッズ 多田　陽一 京都ぜろよんＴＣ
本田　雅俊 Tennis Crazy 長廻　光明 京都ぜろよんＴＣ
井村　涼太郎 TEAM POKOYAMA 岡崎　秀樹 SKYH ACADEMY
戸田　康裕 Azure Court 秋山　暢彦 個人加入
井尻　賢 だっち会 畠中　晃弘 ミレニアム
大久保　源志郎 だっち会 渡邉　慶 ミレニアム
大野　義章 Oueens 西谷　昌純 ウエーブ
森　裕史 Oueens 三上　剛司 太秦 ONE STEP
生田　拓楽 だっち会 達　学文 ミレニアム
三宅　俊幹 グリーンメイト 福元　裕一郎 シュカイティーズ☆
東森　信 Bremen 決勝へ 片山　綾 小宇宙（コスモ）
松浦　崇 王下七武海 川田　貴也 個人加入
國佐　英生 tenez 外村　隆昌 ウエーブ
浅井　響 そんじゃまあコンチワッズ 櫻井　和裕 ウエーブ
ルッタ・クリスティアン 王下七武海 澤崎　良太 さわ姫
鶴岡　大督 王下七武海 宮下　利夫 すりぃえぬ
柳　勇輝 igrek un 決勝へ 宇野　航平 Bremen
高橋　輝明 igrek un 徳田　元則 PA・CORN
下山　信明 だっち会 吉田　享司 igrek un
久保　雄幹 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴO? 吉田　享平 igrek un

岡田　和真 ミレニアム
北村　要 ミレニアム
中井　俊之 Hero×2
丸山　寛 Hero×2

山田　果穂 いぬねこ 倉本　直樹 SKYH ACADEMY
山田　柚衣 ゔぃっとりあ2.0 森本　孝亮 igrek un
安積　絵里 チーム・ベーグル
松本　由加梨 チーム・ベーグル
長西　葉子 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 
内山　智恵子 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 
松本　亜由美 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 
大宮　相子 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 
上田　栗子 いぬねこ
岡田　梨佐 TEAM POKOYAMA
井上　春佳 じゃがりこサンダース
彦阪　穂香 じゃがりこサンダース
稲田　眞利 Team Lea＊Lea
八木　美春 Team Lea＊Lea
長岡　彩香 ノイズ
虫賀　友美 ノイズ
岡村　萌子 オレンジ
篠原　七子 オレンジ
山田　莉穂 TEAM POKOYAMA
坪田　未央 いぬねこ
森　愛韻 小宇宙（コスモ）
田中　景子 小宇宙（コスモ）
大西　うわさ Tennis Crazy
高澤　昭子 ホワイティ
坂上　久美子 Ｔａｃｔｉｃｓ
坂上　舞 ゆずざかり
田中　智子 tenez
湯浅　嘉子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ
蔭道　恵美子 Tennis Crazy
栗林　美紀 小宇宙（コスモ）
巽　莉奈 PEACE LABO
山本　亜衣 Tennis Crazy
小竹　澄子 middle cross 決勝へ

大島　美桜 middle cross
小町　留美 Ｂｌａｃｋ♡Ｃａｔ
道家　さやか ホワイティ

ノーアド・5-5タイブレーク　優勝を表彰

34

決勝へ

決勝へ

52

53

決勝へ

決勝へ

決勝へ

男子Ｃランク予選リーグ(10:30受付終了)

決勝へ

決勝へ

47

48

42

44

51

決勝へ

46

決勝へ

決勝へ

112

111

113

110

50

決勝へ

決勝へ

104

決勝へ

決勝へ

5

115

決勝へ

決勝へ

6

106

103

4

春季大会男女ダブルス　　4/13（日）　　西院  8-18時

41

39

2

男子Aランク予選リーグ(8:15受付終了)

35

8

109

7

3

107

決勝へ

18

11

13

10

108

男子Ｓランク予選リーグ(8:15受付終了)

105

1

101

31

32

21

15

16

決勝へ

19

17

36

37

38

40

45

49

9

14

12

33

決勝へ

決勝へ

43

20

女子Sランク予選リーグ(8:15受付終了)

114

54

決勝へ

決勝へ

102

116

117

118

古川　雅史 コンチワッズ
鈴木　和博 コンチワッズ
高野　典久 カラナイト
原田　政明 カラナイト
辻　朋宏 ホワイティ
髙岡　正樹 ホワイティ
本多　友也 ミレニアム
畑　智也 ミレニアム

94   勝　敗

93   勝　敗

92   勝　敗

94

91   勝　敗

91 92 93



倉本　晃綺 SKYH ACADEMY 井口　亜紀 Aqua
永良　昂希 SKYH ACADEMY 坂田　美千代 Aqua
濱口　順弘 Sｍｉｌｅ 吉本　百合子 シュカイティーズ☆
川村　隆人 Sｍｉｌｅ 山下　志奈子 シュカイティーズ☆
向井　康裕 コズミック☆ 川口　真弓 リアテニ
小笹　喜彦 コズミック☆ 森　敦子 リアテニ
木内　隆志 SKYH ACADEMY 田中　純子 Ｇｒｉｐ
長谷川　聡 ゆずざかり 真尾　智子 Ｇｒｉｐ
宮田　裕一 Sweet water TC 大林　佳代 SWITCH
多田　政弘 Sweet water TC 河合　亮子 Aqua
石田　博之 ねこぱんち 板橋　依里子 ゼファー
上野　孝輔 ねこぱんち 田代　佐知子 ゼファー
岡鼻　洋 アレンパ 寺島　弥生 ミルキー
仲村　幸高 コレステローラーズ 藪田　やすよ ミルキー
岡本　秀治 B.P.L tenniS 大塚　有美子 PA・CORN
小杉　竜弥 アレンパ 山本　成美 チーム目川
谷口　信宏 ねこぱんち 倉谷　信美 ＳＷＡＴ 
高元　昭典 ゆずざかり 三木　桃子 ゼファー
佐々江　 洋志 ナツテニ 中島　範子 Sｍｉｌｅ
尾崎　翔太 マツテニ 森　由美子 Sｍｉｌｅ
大野　晃典 ＳＴＣ 井上　明美 praise
市村　仁 ＳＴＣ 小笹　千亜紀 Ｇｒｉｐ
土坂　崇弘 SKYH ACADEMY 杉本　正恵 Tennis Crazy
安田　昌章 SKYH ACADEMY 大西　彩花 だっち会
山元　良航 I-ICHIBA 南谷　千夏 京都ぜろよんＴＣ
鈴木　雄一 I-ICHIBA 小林　佳代 京都ぜろよんＴＣ
早田　勇介 ナツテニ 木曽田　浩子 個人加入
杉本　望 ナツテニ 北村　朋子 個人加入
豊岡　勝 B.noir 堀　祥子 チーム・ベーグル
脇元　隆行 B.noir 山口　貴子 チーム・ベーグル
中谷　彰宏 ＳＴＣ 青山　友美 iks neuf
北川　拓 ホワイティ 政岡　博子 igrek un
駒野　淳 サンシャイン 浅田　順子 シュカイティーズ☆ 決勝へ

駒野　亮 サンシャイン 新宅　陽子 シュカイティーズ☆
石井　憲一 Rosé 村井　沙也香 ＲＡＳ-Friend
上原　順 Rosé 秋田　保代 SWITCH
今井　一欽 個人加入
清水　隆博 シュカイティーズ☆
大東　真 Sweet water TC
西山　研二 Sweet water TC
仲　章寿 Hero×2
宮本　行庸 そんじゃまあコンチワッズ

井木　道成 リアテニ
桂　弘 B.P.L tennis
太田　努 ＲＡＳ 坂井　美水 middle cross
和智　貴嗣 ＲＡＳ 附田　みゆき middle cross

堀　恵美 個人加入
堀谷　貴子 カラナイト
大鳥　久美 ＳＴＣ
香村　望 ＳＴＣ
白桃　京子 SKYH ACADEMY
林　寛子 SKYH ACADEMY
尾崎　由佳 PEACE LABO
松田　彩里 小宇宙（コスモ）
桂　由美子 Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ
工藤　きよ子 Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ
倉田　史恵 SKYH ACADEMY
伊東　宏子 個人加入
梶田　亜希子 チーム・ベーグル
吉田　桂子 チーム・ベーグル
伊藤　珠梨 ホワイティ
山本　美由紀 ホワイティ
長縄　いづみ ミレニアム
真継　正江 ミレニアム
近藤　智衣 SKYH ACADEMY
梅本　聡美 SKYH ACADEMY
山元　久枝 I-ICHIBA
小谷　友紀 I-ICHIBA
古武家　彩子 チーム・ベーグル
西野　理子 チーム・ベーグル

78

134

81

82

決勝へ

決勝へ

決勝へ

74

75

決勝へ

決勝へ

83

142

79

76

77

147

149 決勝へ

女子Ｂランク予選リーグ(10:30受付終了)

80

決勝へ

124

123

131

126

137

決勝へ

73

143

144

145

150

67

68

136

135

128

64

63

61

62

66

129

125

71

138

72

決勝へ 127

男子Bランク予選リーグ(8:15受付終了) 女子Aランク予選リーグ(10：30受付終了)

決勝へ

141

69

133

130

決勝へ

146

151

決勝へ

決勝へ

決勝へ132

決勝へ

121

決勝へ

122

65

決勝へ

決勝へ152

153

決勝へ

70

148

決勝へ


