

# 春季大会男女ダブルス

4/13(日) 西院 8-18時

## 男子Sランク予選リーグ(8:15受付終了)

1	中江 彰文 中根 啓伍	いぬねこ ゼファー
2	吉岡 佑樹 貞中 優人	小宇宙(コスモ) 小宇宙(コスモ)
3	竹歳 真尋 二瓶 恭輔	BRAVE kyoto TEAM POKOYAMA
4	西村 太一 森本 晃	DO YOU KYOTO? DO YOU KYOTO?
5	大西 恭寛 千崎 圭二	だっちは butterfly effect
6	池田 智仁 長田 卓也	middle cross 王下七武海
7	中井 健一朗 興村 祐介	STC STC
8	藤岡 雄飛 吉川 忠	カラナイト 個人加入
9	井口 陽太 宮嶋 健人	小宇宙(コスモ) チーム花木木
10	勝部 康平 村井 章紀	TEAM POKOYAMA BlackCat
11	渡辺 正樹 中澤 嵐	いぬねこ 王下七武海
12	池上 達也 本田 雅俊	そんじやまあコンチワッズ Tennis Crazy
13	井村 涼太郎 戸田 康裕	TEAM POKOYAMA Azure Court
14	井尻 賢 大久保 源志郎	だっちは だっちは
15	大野 義章 森 裕史	Queens Queens
16	生田 拓楽 三宅 俊幹	だっちは グリーンメイト
17	東森 信 松浦 崇	Bremen 王下七武海
18	國佐 英生 浅井 韶	tenez そんじやまあコンチワッズ
19	ルッタ・クリスティアン 鶴岡 大督	王下七武海 王下七武海
20	柳 勇輝 高橋 韶明	igrek un igrek un
21	下山 信明 久保 雄幹	だっちは DO YOU KYOTO?

## 男子Aランク予選リーグ(8:15受付終了)

31	森定 晃弘 小西 礼央	EBISU EBISU
32	藤田 竜也 辻本 万里	tenez tenez
33	要 崇幸 伊藤 幸彦	Bremen PA-CORN
34	井口 栄司 坂田 晴人	Aqua Aqua
35	小笠 和真 井上 匠	Grip praise
36	中田 匠亮 皆川 陽人	PEACE LABO 小宇宙(コスモ)
37	草川 武司 藤原 淳	ミレニアム ミレニアム
38	末長 志朗 田中 康太	京都ぜろよんTC BiSEKi
39	池田 達志 金井 秀恭	Team Lea * Lea Team Lea * Lea
40	山内 一志 松本 貴裕	M☆SHOT 小宇宙(コスモ)
41	渡邊 俊輔 永森 治夫	BIG BEAR リアテニ
42	多田 陽一 長廻 光明	京都ぜろよんTC 京都ぜろよんTC
43	岡崎 秀樹 秋山 暢彦	SKYH ACADEMY 個人加入
44	畠中 晃弘 渡邊 廉	ミレニアム ミレニアム
45	西谷 昌純 三上 刷司	ウェーブ 太秦 ONE STEP
46	達 学文 福元 裕一郎	ミレニアム シュカイティーズ☆
47	片山 綾 川田 貴也	小宇宙(コスモ) 個人加入
48	外村 隆昌 櫻井 和裕	ウェーブ ウェーブ
49	澤崎 良太 宮下 利夫	さわ姫 すりいえぬ
50	宇野 航平 徳田 元則	Bremen PA-CORN
51	吉田 享司 吉田 享平	igrek un igrek un
52	岡田 和真 北村 要	ミレニアム ミレニアム
53	中井 俊之 丸山 寛	Hero × 2 Hero × 2
54	倉本 直樹 森本 孝亮	SKYH ACADEMY igrek un

## 女子Sランク予選リーグ(8:15受付終了)

101	山田 果穂 山田 柚衣	いぬねこ ういととりあ2.0
102	安積 絵里 松本 由加梨	チーム・ベーグル チーム・ベーグル
103	長西 葉子 内山 智恵子	M☆SHOT M☆SHOT
104	松本 亜由美 大宮 相子	M☆SHOT M☆SHOT
105	上田 栗子 岡田 梨佐	いぬねこ TEAM POKOYAMA
106	井上 春佳 彦阪 横香	じゃがりこサンダース じゃがりこサンダース
107	稲田 真利 八木 美香	Team Lea * Lea Team Lea * Lea
108	長岡 彩香 虫賀 友美	ノイズ ノイズ
109	岡村 萌子 篠原 七子	オレンジ オレンジ
110	山田 莉穂 坪田 未央	TEAM POKOYAMA いぬねこ
111	森 愛韻 田中 景子	小宇宙(コスモ) 小宇宙(コスモ)
112	大西 うわさ 高澤 昭子	Tennis Crazy ホワイティ
113	坂上 久美子 坂上 舞	Tactics ゆざかり
114	田中 智子 湯浅 嘉子	tenez SEASONS
115	蔭道 恵美子 栗林 美紀	Tennis Crazy 小宇宙(コスモ)
116	巽 莉奈 山本 垣衣	PEACE LABO Tennis Crazy
117	小竹 澄子 大島 美桜	middle cross middle cross
118	小町 留美 道家 さやか	BlackCat ホワイティ

## 男子Cランク予選リーグ(10:30受付終了)

ノーアド・5-5タイブレーク 優勝を表彰

		91	92	93	94	
91	古川 雅史 鈴木 和博	コンチワッズ コンチワッズ				勝 敗
92	高野 典久 原田 政明	カラナイト カラナイト				勝 敗
93	辻 朋宏 高岡 正樹	ホワイティ ホワイティ				勝 敗
94	本多 友也 畠 智也	ミレニアム ミレニアム				勝 敗

男子Bランク予選リーグ(8:15受付終了)

61	倉本 晃綺 永良 昂希	SKYH ACADEMY SKYH ACADEMY
62	濱口 順弘 川村 隆人	Smile Smile
63	向井 康裕 小笠 喜彦	コズミック☆ コズミック☆
64	木内 隆志 長谷川 聰	SKYH ACADEMY ゆづかり
65	宮田 裕一 多田 政弘	Sweet water TC Sweet water TC
66	石田 博之 上野 孝輔	ねこばんち ねこばんち
67	岡鼻 洋 仲村 幸高	アレンパ コレステローラーズ
68	岡本 秀治 小杉 竜弥	B.P.L tenniS アレンパ
69	谷口 信宏 高元 昭典	ねこばんち ゆづかり
70	佐々江 洋志 尾崎 翔太	ナツテニ マツテニ
71	大野 晃典 市村 仁	STC STC
72	土坂 崇弘 安田 昌章	SKYH ACADEMY SKYH ACADEMY
73	山元 良航 鈴木 雄一	I-ICHIBA I-ICHIBA
74	早田 勇介 杉本 望	ナツテニ ナツテニ
75	豊岡 勝 脇元 隆行	B.noir B.noir
76	中谷 彰宏 北川 拓	STC ホワイティ
77	駒野 淳 駒野 亮	サンシャイン サンシャイン
78	石井 憲一 上原 順	Rosé Rosé
79	今井 一欽 清水 隆博	個人加入 シュカイティーズ☆
80	大東 真 西山 研二	Sweet water TC Sweet water TC
81	仲 荘寿 宮本 行庸	Hero × 2 そんじゃまあコンチワッズ
82	井木 道成 桂 弘	リアテニ B.P.L tennis
83	太田 努 和智 貴嗣	RAS RAS

女子Aランク予選リーグ(10:30受付終了)

121	井口 垣紀 坂田 美千代	Aqua Aqua
122	吉本 百合子 山下 志奈子	シュカイティーズ☆ シュカイティーズ☆
123	川口 真弓 森 敦子	リアテニ リアテニ
124	田中 純子 真尾 智子	Grip Grip
125	大林 佳代 河合 亮子	SWITCH Aqua
126	板橋 依里子 田代 佐知子	ゼファー ゼファー
127	寺島 弥生 敷田 やすよ	ミルキー ミルキー
128	大塚 有美子 山本 成美	PA・CORN チーム目川
129	倉谷 信美 三木 桃子	SWAT ゼファー
130	中島 範子 森 由美子	Smile Smile
131	井上 明美 小笠 千亞紀	praise Grip
132	杉本 正恵 大西 彩花	Tennis Crazy だっちはや
133	南谷 千夏 小林 佳代	京都ぜろよんTC 京都ぜろよんTC
134	木曾田 浩子 北村 朋子	個人加入 個人加入
135	堀 祥子 山口 貴子	チーム・ベーグル チーム・ベーグル
136	青山 友美 政岡 博子	iks neuf igrek un
137	浅田 順子 新宅 陽子	シュカイティーズ☆ シュカイティーズ☆
138	村井 沙也香 秋田 保代	RAS-Friend SWITCH

女子Bランク予選リーグ(10:30受付終了)

141	坂井 美水 附田 みゆき	middle cross middle cross
142	堀 恵美 堀谷 貴子	個人加入 カラナイト
143	大鳥 久美 香村 望	STC STC
144	白桃 京子 林 寛子	SKYH ACADEMY SKYH ACADEMY
145	尾崎 由佳 松田 彩里	PEACE LABO 小宇宙(コスマ)
146	桂 由美子 工藤 きよ子	Gaspard Gaspard
147	倉田 史恵 伊東 宏子	SKYH ACADEMY 個人加入
148	梶田 哲希子 吉田 桂子	チーム・ベーグル チーム・ベーグル
149	伊藤 珠梨 山本 美由紀	ホワイティ ホワイティ
150	長繩 いづみ 真継 正江	ミレニアム ミレニアム
151	近藤 智衣 梅本 聰美	SKYH ACADEMY SKYH ACADEMY
152	山元 久枝 小谷 友紀	I-ICHIBA I-ICHIBA
153	古武家 彩子 西野 理子	チーム・ベーグル チーム・ベーグル